
Student Name : A ASHMITH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : PJ  AVINASH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : A ARMAN LOGESH SUNAR Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : LOGESH  JAGAT SUNAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : A ARYAN RAI Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : MUKESH  RAI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : . BIPIN KUMAR MOURYA Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : SATISH  KUMAR MOURYA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : CH KARTHIK Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : CH  NARESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : C SATHWIK Section : Class IX - A

Father Name :  C VENKATESWARA RAO Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : C SRIKANTH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : C  BALAPPA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : C VIGNESH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : C  DAYANAND Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : G VENKATA KARTHIK Section : Class IX - A

Father Name :  G SRINU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K ASHISH KUMAR Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : K  SURESH KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K KATAMONI RAJESH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : KATAMONI  DEVENDER Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K BALAMANIK Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : K  RAJU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : L GANESH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : L  VENKAT RAMULU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MD SAMEERUDDIN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : MD  MOINUDDIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MD MOHAMMED YASEEN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : MOHAMMED  MAJEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MD MOHD AMAN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : MOHD  TAHER Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : M VAMSHIKRISHNA Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : M VENKATESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : OSMAN BIN SAYEED Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : SAYEED  BIN HUSSAIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : P PITLA SUSHANTH RAJ Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : P SUJITH  RAJ Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : P KISHAN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : RAJA SINGH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : P VARUN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : P  SRISAILAM Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : S SYED REHAN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : SYED  RASHEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S SYED SALMAN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : SYED  GHOUSE BASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : T THIGULLA DURGA PRASAD Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : T  RAJU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : T RAJ KUVAR SINGH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : T  SHYAM SUNDER SINGH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : T ROHIT SINGH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : T  PRATAP SINGH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : T SHARAN SINGH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : VIKRAM  SINGH THAKUR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : T AKSHITH SINGH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : T  MOHAN SINGH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : B HEMANTH Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : B KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : V SAI CHARAN Section : Class IX - A

Father Name : V  YEDU KONDALU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

HINDI(F/L) TELUGU(S/L) ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 10:30 am

20-Apr-2024 

09:00 am To 12:00 pm

BIOLOGY SOCIAL

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


